

Douglas Machine Inc. 3404 Iowa Street = Alexandria, MN 56308 USA Telephone: 320.763.6587 = Fax: 320.763.5754 E-mail: info@douglas-machine.com

Internet: www.douglas-machine.com



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## Contact: Douglas Machine Inc. Marketing T: 320.763.6587 updates@douglas-machine.com

## Douglas Announces Economical Case Packer and Shrink-Wrapper Integration

ALEXANDRIA, MN. (February 17, 2015) – Douglas' intermittent motion Invex IM wraparound case/tray packer and VS-25 shrink-wrapper are now fully integrated, creating a compact and economic solution for customers seeking the flexibility of a full case pack or tray pack with shrink wrap for their mid-range applications, while still offering flexibility and innovation to meet customer expectations.

The case packer and wrapper combination can pack and wrap up to 25 packages per minute within a single platform and is designed to make changeover quick and easy.

## About Douglas Machine Inc.

Founded in 1964, Douglas Machine Inc. is a global leader in automated secondary packaging solutions for paperboard, corrugated and shrink film. The company specializes in the design and manufacture of cartoners, sleevers, case/tray packers and shrink-wrap systems. Based in Alexandria, MN, Douglas is an employee-owned company that has installed more than 7,000 machines in 30 countries. For more information, visit www.douglas-machine.com.

Email Douglas Marketing at <u>updates@douglas-machine.com</u> for additional information regarding Douglas' economical case packer and shrink-wrapper integration.

###